
    
 
 

  
  

 
  

     
 

  
   

 
  

    
 

  
   

 
  

   
 

  
     

 
  

  
 

  
    

 
  

        
 

  
   

 
  

     
 

  
   

 
  

May 2019 Breakfast Menu 

Wednesday, May 1 
Yogurt parfaits, granola, strawberries, juice, and milk 

Thursday, May 2 
Pancake on a stick with syrup, fruit, juice, and milk 

Friday, May 3 
Breakfast pizza, strawberry yogurt, fruit, juice, and milk 

Monday, May 6 
Cold cereal, toast with jelly, fruit, juice, and milk 

Tuesday, May 7 
Breakfast pizza, strawberry yogurt, fruit, juice, and milk 

Wednesday, May 8 
Donut holes, hard-boiled egg, yogurt cups, juice, and milk 

Thursday, May 9 
French toast sticks with syrup, cheese stick, fruit, juice, and milk 

Friday, May 10 
Muffins, fruit, cheese stick, juice, and milk 

Monday, May 13 
Cold cereal, toast with jelly, fruit, juice, and milk 

Tuesday, May 14 
Plain or blueberry bagels with cream cheese, fruit, juice, and milk 

Wednesday, May 15 
Orange Julius smoothies, granola, juice, and milk 

Thursday, May 16 
Pancake on a stick with syrup, fruit, juice, and milk 

Friday, May 17 
Breakfast pizza, strawberry yogurt, fruit, juice, and milk 

Monday, May 20 



    
 

  
      

 
  

   
 

  
     

 
  

  
 

  
   

 
  

        
 

  
      

 
  

      
 

  
   

 

Cold cereal, toast with jelly, fruit, juice, and milk 

Tuesday, May 21 
Chocolate chip or blueberry muffin, cheese stick, fruit, juice, and milk 

Wednesday, May 22 
Breakfast pizza, strawberry yogurt, fruit, juice, and milk 

Thursday, May 23 
French toast sticks with syrup, cheese stick, fruit, juice, and milk 

Friday, May 24 
Donuts, fruit, cheese sticks, juice, and milk 

Monday, May 27 
Memorial Day No School 

Tuesday, May 28 
Plain or blueberry bagels with cream cheese, fruit, juice, and milk 

Wednesday, May 29 
Cherry or apple strudel, hard boiled egg, fruit, juice, and milk 

Thursday, May 30 
Pancake on a stick with syrup, fruit, juice, and milk 

Friday, May 31 
Breakfast pizza, strawberry yogurt, fruit, juice, and milk 
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